Rank Competitor(s)

Alyssa Yip

Anjali Wong

Dora Liu

Mia Sugino

Payton Bannerman
Destiny Cassels
Ivanna Tung
Brieana Quan
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Mai Fujii

=
o

Emma Schill
Rachel Shi
Maia Slavicky
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Club

Champs ISC of BC
Inlet SC

White Rock South Surrey SC
Coquitlam SC
Kelowna FSC
Coquitlam SC
Connaught SC
Coquitlam SC
Champs ISC of BC
Carstairs FSC
Delta FSC
Vancouver SC
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SKATECAMNADA

Ethan Swinburnson

Date:

21-May-2021

BC/YK Section Victoria Day Virtual Competition

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK

11:07:50AM

05-20-21 to 05-23-21
Juvenile Women (U14 Gp2)

Category Result Summary

27.63
24.08
22.68
22.51
21.41
21.13
20.86
20.67
15.91
14.85
14.49
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27.63
24.08
22.68
22.51
21.41
21.13
20.86
20.67
15.91
14.85
14.49

Shannon Downing
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